
2024017  Limpopo Baobab Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA131101
TSA131101

GC
GC

A1

[1] Cole JOYCE

BYE

[1] Zachary JOYCE 

3

4

TSA131253

TSA122001

TSA131253

TSA122001

GE

GC

GE

GC

Liam POTGIETER

Sarel Johannes BOTHA

Milan POTGIETER

Andrew CERFF 7-5, 2-6, 12-10

5

6

TSA121390

TSA121293

TSA121390

TSA121293

GC

LIM

GC

LIM

Matthew CERFF

Kamano MPHAHLELE

Jordan SOUPIONAS

Tumelo MPHAHLELE 6-0, 6-1

7

8
TSA131092
TSA131092

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Anroux VAN GAALEN
[2] Takuto KASAHARA

[1] JOYCE  / JOYCE

BOTHA / CERFF

6-0, 2-6, 10-7

CERFF / SOUPIONAS

[2] KASAHARA / VAN GAALEN

6-0, 6-1

[1] JOYCE  / JOYCE

[2] KASAHARA / VAN GAALEN

6-4, 6-2

[2] KASAHARA / VAN GAALEN
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